

L24 0000 44186

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
rtified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100439777591

11.36 - 11.13 30 ...

FILED
2024 NOV 19 PH 3: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE

٠.	
	Cover letter Name: Hailey Shaw Phone Number: 727-910-6303
	Name: Hailey Shaw
	Phone Number: 727-910-6303
	Return Address: 6785 58th Ave. N.
	Return Address: 6785 58th Ave. N. St. Petersburg. Fl. 33709
	\mathbf{O}
	EMail: hshaw 61205@grail.com
	08
	Minihighlandcatt/ecoEgreeiloCom
	J
	· ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	·

COVER LETTER

:

Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SJECT: Mini High land C Name of Limited	CLIABILITY COMPANY
enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.
se return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following:
Hailey Sho	Name of Person
Mini Highland	Cattle UC. Firm/Company
(0785 58th)	Address
Saint Petersby	INCL. FL. 33709
Minihighlandca y-mail address: (to be	ity/State and Zip Code HICO & GMC (Io Come) e used for future annual report notification)
further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Name of Person	at (727) 910 - 6303 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
osed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee \(\to\) \(\to\) Sertificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI. 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(A Florida Li	mited Liability Company)
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Conrida document number <u>L24060044186</u> .	npany were filed on <u>OH 23/7624</u> and assigned
s amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
rticles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on OH 73/7624 and assigned a document number L2406044186. mendment is submitted to amend the following: amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: vername must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." new principal offices address, if applicable: inal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) The principal offices, if applicable: OTSO 58 th AVE. A. United Strukes In address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Saint Petersburg, FL. 33109 United States Author Strukes amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the mane of the new registered office address on our records, enter the mane of the new registered office address on our records, enter the mane of the new registered office address on our records.	
new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ter new principal offices address, if applicable:	6785 F8th Ave. N.
incipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	ss) Saint Vetecsburg, V. 33709 _United States
ter new mailing address, if applicable:	+ 1
address MAY BE A POST OF FICE BOX)	United States
If amending the registered agent and/or registered on nt and/or the new registered office address here:	AAA VI
Name of New Registered Agent:	က ်
New Registered Office Address: 678	1/100 - 100 - 100 = 100
Saint	··/
Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A	agent:

reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the visions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is ag filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability apany has been notified in writing of this change.

imending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added removed from our records:

GR = Manager 1BR = Authorized Member Address Name Type of Action 1GR James T. Michaelin 6930 Codar Ridge Dr. DAdd Pirellos Park FL. 33781 ** Remove _____ □Change O Haileyn Shaw 6785 58th LUE N. XAdd St. petersburg - Fl. 33709 - Remove 1(JRM (0785 58th Ale N BAdd Hailey M. Shaw St petersburg. Fl. 33709 DRemove _____ □Change BR Hailey M. Shuw 6785 58th AUC. N. XADD St. petersburg Fl. 33709 PRemove □ Change □Remove __ □Add Remove _____ □Change

_	
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
ectiv	ve date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
<u>e:</u>	ye date, if other than the date of filing:
cord tile	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
ed A	CEVEMBER 12th 2014
	Wenter 12th 1024. Heiery Men)
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Hailey Shaw Typed or printed name of signee